



NAVA /SECTL / 604 /2023-24 March 29, 2024

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI – 400 051

NSE Symbol: 'NAVA'

Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI – 400 001 Scrip Code: '513023' / 'NAVA'

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Letter of confirmation in lieu of physical duplicate Share Certificate

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

\*\*\*\*

This is to inform you that we have received a request on March 29, 2024 from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company (RTA) i.e., Kfin Technologies Limited (Kfin), for the following shareholder(s) along with the supporting documents for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the below mentioned shares due to loss/misplace of the original share certificates:

Name of the	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.		No. of
shareholder/ claimant			From	To	shares
Samuben Manubhai zala					
Manubhai Laxmanbhai	NVB005999	900584	13788121	13788520	400
zala					

Kfin Technologies Limited (Kfin), RTA of the Company, would issue 'Letter of confirmation' as per the SEBI Circular cited above, subject to fulfillment of proper documentation / other requirements.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for NAVA LIMITED

VSN Raju Company Secretary & Vice President